Data Sheet:

Code

Description

Size

Range

Colour

Material

Weight

Inner Carton Quantity

Inner Carton Weight

Barcode

Commodity Code

Standards

Notes

(SEEERD)

Electrical & Lighting Products

SSL635

45 Amp DP Pull Switch with Neon - 1 Way

86mm x 86mm x 11mm depth x 45mm total depth

Part M

White & Grey

Bakelite

0.166Kkg

0.83kg

5025117023983

85369085

BS EN 60669-1

e A 45 Amp pull switch is used to turn a shower on and off.

¢ The contrasting colours of the Part M plates and inserts help assist the visually impaired
& allow easy location of the wiring accessories against the surrounding environment.

e Minimum back box size required: 47mm depth



